2019/7/31

Direct Acceptances 35

Wild Cards 5
Qualifiers
Special Exempts 1

Date: 08/05/2019
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AdamsHarrison
Altamirane,Cellin
Ayeni, Alafia
BaiYan
Bourchier, Harry
Catarina, Lucas
CetikbitelA
Chung, Hyeon
Chung, Yunseong
Duckworth, James
Ellis, Blake
Garanganga,Takanyt
Grenier, Hugo
Heliovaara, Harri
Imai, Shintaro

Ito, Tatsuma

Kelly, Dayne
Kim,Cheong-Eui

Trongcharoenchaikul, Wishaya
Fancutt, Thomas

Song, Min-Kyu

Romios, Matthew Christopher
Matsui, Toshihide

Kali o p ha—Niki

Cui, lie
Rechettetaurent
Fukuda, Sora

Singles Acceptance List

Possible Special Exempts: 1 of 1

o

Official Player Acceptance List

Yokkaichi CH 80

Original Cutoff: 525

https://icontent.atpworldtour.com/AcceptanceList/SglAcceptList/tECEAS_Report.aspx?TournamentlD=2019-8268&TournName=05+Aug+-+Yokkaic...

vk wnN oy
e

PP

P oy P Yy P
E 3

16- #

Ranking Date: 07/15/2019

Klein, Brydan

Ly, Nam Hoang
Moriya, Hiroki
Myneni, Saketh
Nam, Ji Sung
Ochi, Makoto
Patael, Ben
Sekiguchi, Shuichi
Shimizu, Yuta
Sugita, Yuichi
Takahashi, Yusuke
Tokuda, Renta
Uchiyama, Yasutaka
Wu, Tung-Lin
Yang, Tsung-Hua
Zhang, Ze

ZhangZhizhen

Abvarer—Nicotas
Lock, Benjamin

Niki, Takuto
Gutierrez-OsearJdose
Yamasaki, Jumpei

Zhu, Evan

Igoshin, Alexander
SengMin-Kyd
Shimabukuro, Sho
FakodaSera
CrepaldiErik
Takeuchi, Kento
Remies,Matthew-Christopher
Tajima, Naoki
Frusendi-Walter
Pecotic, Matija
Okamura, Issei
Nakagawa, Naoki

Prashanth, N-VijaySundar

GBR
VIE
JPN
IND
KOR
JPN
ISR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
TPE
CHN
cHN

ZIM
JPN

JPN

USA

344
414
230
242
297
376
415
515
458
249
390
365
168
284
307
217
258

99
140

172

196

12



2019/7/31 Singles Acceptance List

23: Ehekhev-Anton

25 # EubelieKarle

26. Lock, Courtney John
27. Brown, Preston

@ - entry protection, # - need Consent & Agreement Form

ZIM
USA

1230
1260

https://icontent.atpworldtour.com/AcceptanceList/SglAcceptList/tECEAS_Report.aspx?TournamentlD=2019-8268&TournName=05+Aug+-+Yokkaic...
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